e, —E—,—,————— e e —— ——_—— = — = - -

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
(Providing for Adjustable Interest Rate)

This Loan Modification Agreement ("Agreement”) made this A la*::'- day of August, 1998
between TERENCE A. ANDRE, JR., AND WIFE, KATHLEEN B. ANDRE (aka Kathieen
Bernadette Andre) ("Borrower”) and AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA ("Lender”), amends
and supplements (1) the Mortgage, Deed of Trust or Deed to Secure Debt (the "Security
Instrument"), dated August 19, 1994, and recorded in Instrument #1994-25988 and assigned to
AmSouth Bank of Alabama in Instrument #1994-30278 in the Office of the Judge of Probate
of Shelby County, Alabama, and (2) the Note bearing the same date as, and secured by, the
Security Instrument, which covers the real and personsl property described in the Secunty
Instrument and 5284 Greystone Way, Birmingham, Alabama 35242, the real property described
being set forth as follows: .

Lot 35, according to the Map of Greystone, 6th Sector, as recorded in Map Book 17, Page
54 A, B & C, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby
County, Alabama. :

The Adjustable Rate Note attached bereto as Exhibit "A", is incorporated into this
modification as though written herein.

In considerstion of the mutual promises and agreements exchanged, the parties hercto agree as
follows (notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in the Note or Security Instrument):

1. As of August 24, 1998, the amount payable under the Note and Security Instrument (the
"Unpaid Principal Balance") is U.S. $266,358.57 consisting of the amount(s) loaned to the
Borrower by the Lender and any interest capitalized to date.

2. The Borrower protnises to pay the Unpaid Principal Balance, plus interest, to the order of he
Lender. Interest will be charged on the Unpaid Principal Balance at the yearly rate of 6.50%,
from August 1, 1998 for the first twelve months and the rate will adjust every 12 months
thereafier according to the terms of the Note incorporated herein. The Borrower promises to
make monthly payments of principal and interest of U.S. $1,768.90 beginning on the 1st day of
September, 1998 and continuing thereafter on the same day of each succeeding month until
principal and interest are paid in full. If on September l, 2024 (the "Matunty Date"), the
Borrower still owes amounts under the Note and the Security Instrument, as amended by this
Agreement, the Borrower will pay these amounts in full on the Maturity Date.

The Bomower will make such payments at AMSOUTH BANK, 2050 Parkway Office
Circle, Birmingham, Alabama, 35244 or at such other place as the Lender may require.

3, If all or any part of the Property or any interest in it is sold or transferred (or if a beneficial
interest in the Bosrower is sold or transferred and the Botrower is not a natural person) without
the Lender’s prior written consent, the Lender may, at its option, require immediate payment in
full of all sums secured by the Security Instrument.

If the Lender exercises this option, the Lender shall give the Borrower notice of
acceleration. The notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 day from the date the notice
is deliversd or mailed within which the Borrower must ‘pay all sums secured by the Security
Jnstrument. If the Borrower fails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, the
Lender may invoke any remedies permitted by the Security Instrument without further notice or
demand to the Borrower.

ok
o]
o
£
t’?
41
u)l
)
el
L
.
W
<
-

- R, FT



4. The Bormower also will comply with all other covenants, agreements, and requirements of the
Security Instrument, including without limitation, the Borrower’s covenants and agreements to
make all payments of taxes, insurance premniums, assessments, escrow items, impounds, and all
other payments that the Borrower is obligated to make under Secunty Instrument.
(a) all terms and provisions of the Note and Security Instrument (if any) providing for,
implementing or relating to, any change or adjustment in the rate of interest payable under
the Note; and .

(b) all terms and provisions of any adjustable rate rider or other instrument or document
that is affixed to, wholly or partially incorporated into, or is part of, the Note or Security
Instrument and that contains any such terms and provisions as those referred to in (a)
above.

5. Nothing in this Agreement shall be understood or construed to be a satisfaction or release in
whole or in part of the Note and Security Instrument. Except as otherwise specifically provided
in this Agreement, the Note and Security Instrument will remain unchanged, and the Borrower
and Lender will be bound, by and comply with, all of the terms and provisions thereof, as
amended by this Agreement.

— *
Witness: _LG——" /

*  TERENCE A.

Witness: | YV é - M"ﬁ (Seal)

STATE OF FLORIDA )
COUNTY OF Okaloosa, )

I, the undersigned, 8 Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that
TERENCE A. ANDRE, JR. AND WIFE, KATHLEEN B. ANDRE, whose names are signed to
the foregoing instrument, and who are known to me, acknowledged before me on this day, that
being informed of the contents of the instrument, they executed the same voluntarily on the day

the same bears date,

Given under my hand and official seal this & day of AUGUST, 1998,
My Commission expires: A\ 73m:5 . éwﬂﬁaﬁ_

Notary Public

c— = — I mEEme T —TT————T



AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA

— | %Mc-— %—«a
| Asst Vier H’eﬁ,ric:'n'f'
TR, ~

I, the undersi a Notary Public in and for said County, i? said Stgte, b certify that

_Leonpro. Kobunsoxn , whose name as Yice fre AMSOUTH
BANK OF ALABAMA, is signed to the foregoing instrument, and who is known to me,

acknowledged beforc me on this day, that being informed of the contents of the instrument,
as such officer and with full authority, executed the same vuluntanly for and as the act

of said corporation on the day the same bears date.
&p#awé:r_, 1998,

Given under my hand and official seal this & '

My Comrnission expires.




-k

AUG-24-38 MON 14:03 AMGOUTH INTERIN SER, FAX NO. 12055607629 P. 02

ADJUSTABLE RATE NOTE

(1 Year Treasury Index - Rate Caps)
THIS NOTE CONTAINS PROVISIONS ALLOWING FOR CHANGES IN MY INTEREST
RATE AND MY MONTHLY PAYMENT. THIS NOTE LIMITS THE AMOUNT MY
INTEREST RATE CAN CHANGE AT ANY ONE TIME AND THE MAXIMUM RATE I MUST

PAY.
.AL@JE{: 24, 1998 | . Birmmingham, Alabama
szgqmm] - | | [City] g [Stare] |
Greystme | b
| (Property Address}

1. BORROWER'’S PROMISE TO PAY
In return for a loan that I have received, I prnn:nse to pay U.S. § 266,358 .57 (this amount is called
"principal™), plus imerest, 1o the order of the Lender. The Lender is AmSouth Bark

I understand that the Lender may iransfer thic Note. ﬁmLenderuranymwhat&keﬁﬂm Nots by transfor and who is entitled
to receive payments under this Note is called the "Note Holder,

2. INTEREST

Interest will be charged on unpaid principal untl the full amotnt of principal has been paid. I will pay mierest at a yearly
rate of - 6.5 %. Thﬂmwtmclwﬂlpaywﬂlchangcmmrdanmwithﬁmmdafﬂﬂs
Nots. b

The intcrest rate required by this Section 2 and Section 4 of this Nutemthcratelmﬂpaybambefomandaﬁurany

deafanit descnbe:d m Section 7(B) of this Note.

3. PAMNTS f’ |
(A) Time and Place of Payments
I will pay principal and interest by making payments every month_
.Iwiﬂ'makcmymomhlypaymamunthcﬁrst¢;yufea¢hmnﬂ1begmmngnn Septamber 1, 1998 ,
. | will make these payments ::ve::rymonlhuunllkmapmd&llufﬂ:epnnmpalandmterestmﬂany other charges
deseribed below that T may owe under this Note. My wonthly payments will be applicd to interest before principal. If, on
Septanber 1, 2024 Isunawumumsundﬂﬂﬂsﬂﬂw,lwﬂlpay&wseamnmmﬂm
on that date, which is called the "Mamrity Dare L

I'will make my monthly paymems at 2050 Farkway Office Circle, Hoover, AL 35244 . .
or a1 a different “:Iace if required by the Note Holder.

(B) Amowmnt of My Initial Monthly Payments ' |

Each of my initia] monthly payments will be in he amount of U.S. $  1,768.90 . This amount
nozy change. | i

(C) Monthiy Fayment Changes

Clmngetmm}rrmnthlypaymﬁntﬂmﬂmchangesmﬂwunpmdpﬂnclpalﬂfmylﬂana.ndinﬂ:lnmtcrﬁtratﬂ:ﬂlﬂll
rausi pay. The Note Holder will determine mym:mmnrﬂeandmechangedmuumnf:qynwmhupaymm
accurdannemthSccnun4nfthzsNute

4. INTEREST KATE AND MONTHLY PAYMENT CHANGES
(A) Change Dates

The interest rate I will pay may change on the fizst day of Acgust 1999 |, s 21l on
tirat day every 12th month thereafier. Each date on which my interest rate could change is calied a "Change Date. *

MULTISTATE AINUSTAKLE RATE NOTRE-ARM 53 -Singls FaxilyFawie Alj+/Freddie Mac Tnifors Frchrument Form 3502 382

FY Fage 1 Of 4
822 (38 VMP MORTG2 GS FORMS - (30006217201 Iitials: .



 AUG-24-38 MON 14:04 AMSOUTH INTERIM SER. FAX NO. 12055507629 P, 03

(B) Th Index
Beginming with the first Change Date, my interest rate will be based on an Index. The *lndex” iz the weekly average
Mmmmmmwm.mm:yonm.ummwmmkmc
Eoerd. The most recent Ixdex figurc available as of the date 45 days before each Changa Date is called the "Currcent Index. *
- B o Index is 00 konger aveilable, the Note Holder will choose a new index which ¥ based upon comparable
'mﬁmmwmmmﬂvemmnfmm

(C]Eﬂtﬂlﬁmqtchm
mmcmpbm.mﬂmmmwmmmmwmwm Two and 3/4
| percenmage poii(s) { 2.75 %) to the Current
h:lm mum Hoider will hen round the result of tais addition to the nearest onc-cighth of one percenmage point (0.125%).
S&B,lmw&ml?nlmt:dmsmillm)bdw mmwwﬂlbemymwmmmmﬁlmamcm
Date
| mmmmmmhmtuf&mmmmmmmmmmw
prmpalmtlnmexpecmdtnnweﬂ&ecmnnmmﬁﬂmﬂmhlmwDmumymmmcruthmaumwnﬂauy
'emalpaynm 'ﬂnmﬂtofﬂﬂscﬂcnlmwmﬂbethcmmnfmymmhlypaym

-(B}Lmﬂsmlnbreumcmngu |
| mmtmlmmqmwpayazmcﬁmumeﬂmmﬂmtbemmﬂm 8.5 % or
leas than 4.5 %. Thereaficr, my interest rate will pever be increased or de¢reased on any

single mnmh}fmmmmpﬂﬂﬂl@ﬂ%)ﬁomﬂmﬂﬂf%llhambcmprmm&prmg
twelve months. My imperest rate will never be greater (tan 11.50

_(E)BﬂadimMafﬂm |
My pew interest rare will become effective on cach Change Date. I will pay the amount of my new monthly payment
begmmonﬂ:eﬂmmﬂlypmmmdmﬁmﬂwGmgcpmumlmnammmf:qymamhlypaymmmgmagam
|

(F)l'wtxeufcm |
- mHmHoldﬂmndchveIWMﬂmmammenfm mnwmwmandﬂm:mmwfmymﬂﬂy
payment before the effective date of any change. The rotice will i mformtimregmudhthmhcgmnm:mda]sa

mnﬁammmmﬁuofamwhowmmmmmlmyhmreg:ardmgﬂmnmce

5, BORROWER’S RIGHT TO PREPAY |
. I have the 0 meke payments of principal at any time before they are due. A ymgmofprhﬂpalmly:shnwnas
a "prepaviment.” &t 1 make a prepayment, I will 12l the Note Holder in writing that I % |
I may a full prepayment or partial prepayn snts without paying any
10 reduce the snoam of principsl that I owe under this Note. If

. LOAN CHARGES

If a law, which applics t this Joan and which sets muximum loan charges, is finally interpeeted so that the interest or
othes lorn charges collested or w be coliected in connetion with this loan cxceed the permitied fimits, then: () any such Joan
MMhmwﬂxwmﬂmmmmﬂmhﬂnpﬂmﬁdm and (i) any sums already
collecied from me which cxceoded permitted Hmits will be refunded to mc. The Note Holder may choose to make this refund
wmgmmmMImm:thmurUjmahngammtpaymm . If a refand reduces principsl, the
mwﬁunwiﬂbermdﬂlpmialpmpaymﬂn. | |

I Form 332 399

N | |
22 ey Page2of§ iclade:

. RO N o 'rW',jww,'ﬁE'f.?’{rﬂjl‘r'_-.-\-:-



 AUG-24-98 MON 14:05 AMSOUTH INTERIM SER, FAX NO, 12055607629 P, 04

7. BORROWER'’S FAILURE TO PAY AS REQUIRED
(A} Late Charges for Overdue Payments
If the Note Holder has not reccived the full amouns of any monihly payment by the end of Fifteen
calendar days after the date it is due, I will pay a late charge to the Note Holder. The amount of the
charge will be 5.00 % of ray overdue payment of principal and interest. I will pay this late charge
prmwtl}r hw: only once on each Jate payment.

(B) Dcfault
Ifldonatpayﬁeﬁﬂlammnnafaachmmﬂdy puymcnt anthcdatunm due, T will be In defaule.

(C)Nunctofl}efanlt

If I am in default, the Note Holder may send me a writter: notice teiling me that if ¥ do not pay the overdue a:munthya
cerwain date, the Note Holder may require me {0 pay wemediately the full amount of principal which kas not been paid and all
the interest that I owe on that amouns. That date mmust be at least 30 days after the date on which the notice 15 delivered or
malied to me.

(D) No Waiver By Note Holder
Even if, af a dume when 1 am in default, the Note Holder docs not require me 1o pay immediately in full as described
above, the Note Holder will still have the night to do $0 if I am in default at a later time.

(E) Payment of Note Holder’s Costs and Expenses

If the Note Holder has required me to pay immeciately in full as described above, the Note Holder will have the right to
be paid back by me for all of s costs and expenses in enforcing this Note to the extent not prohibited by applicable law.
Those expenses include, for example, teasonable attorn»ys” fees.

£. GIVING OF NOTICES |

Unless applicable law requires a different method, any smotice that mnst be given to me under this Note will be ghc:n by
delivering it or by mailing it by first class mail to me a; the Propcrty Address above or at a different address if | give the Note
Holder a notice of my different address.

. Any notice that st be given to the Note Holder under this Note wﬂlhegtmbymaﬂmgubyﬁrstclassmaﬂmﬂ:e
Note Holder ut the address starzd in Section 3(A) above or ai a d1fferem address If I am given a notice of that different
address

2, OBLIGATIONS OF PERSONS UNDER THIS NUTE

If more than ont person signs this Note, each person is fully and personally obligated to keep all of the promiscs made
in this Note, incliding the promise 10 pay the full amount owed. Any person who is a guarantor, surety or endorser of this
Note 1z also obligated to do ibese things. Any person who mkes over these obligarions, lnchiding the obligations of a
guarantor, surety or endorser of this Note, i¢ aiso obligatad to keep all of the promises mad= in this Note. The Noie Holder
may enforce its rights under this Note agamst each person individually or against all of os together. Thie means that ﬂ:h'y one
of us may be required o pay all of the amounts owed urder this Note. -

10. WAIVERS |

[ and any other percon who hae obligations undor this Note .  waive the rights ol prescutiment and notice of dishonor,
"Presentment” means the right 1o require the Note Holder to demand payment of amoutts due. "Notice of d:shmnr means
the nght 1o require the Note Holder to give nofice w other persons that amotnts due have not been paid.

1, UNIFORM SECURED NOTE
This Note is a uniform instrument with Emited variations in some jurisdicdons. In addition to the protections given (o
the Note Holder under this Note, 2 Mortgage, Deed ¢f Trust or Secutity Deed (the "Sccurity Instrumment”), dated the same
date as this Note, protects the Note Holder from possible losses which might result if I do not keep the promiges which I
make in this Note. That Security Tostrument describes liow and under what conditions I may be required to make immediate
payment in filll of all amounts I owe nnder this Note. Some of those conditions are described as follows:

A, ' '
~B2d  10306) Fags 3 of 4

S —— =ELPr A o =1L

D ST EREFAAEGERTE IS



_ AUG-24-98 MON 14:05 AMSOUTH INTERIM SER, FAX NO. 12065607629 P, 05

Transter of the Property or a Beneficial Interest in Barvower. If all or any part of the Property or any
intereat in it is sold or wansferred (or if a beneficial intetest in Borrower 15 sold or transferred and Borrower is not
a natral person) withowt Lender's prior writlen consent, Lender may, at its option, require immediate paymetit in
foll of all sums pecured by this Secirity Instrument. However, this option shall not be exercised by Lender if
exercise is prohibited by federal law as of the dutet of this Security Instrument. Lender also shall not exercise this
option ift (a) Borrower causes to be submitted o Lender information required by Lender to evaluate the intended
uansferee as if a new loan were being made 1o the transferee; and (b) Lender reasomably detetmmines that Lender's

 security will not be impaired by the loan assump-ion and that the risk of a breach of any covenant or agreement in -
this Security Instrument is acceptable to Lender. | o |
: To the extent permuttcd by applicable law. Lender may charge a reasonable foe ae a condition to Lender’y
consent to the loan sssumption. Lender may alsy require the transferee to sign an assumption agreement that 12
acceptable to Lender and that obligates the transferee to keep all the promises and agreements made in the Note
and In this Sccurity Instwment. Borrower wWitl comtimie to be obligated under the Note and this Security
Inctrument unless Lender telcases Borrower in writing.

If Lender exercises the option 1o requite immediate payment in full, Lender shall zive Berrower notice of
acceleration. The notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is delivered or
maited within which Borrower nmst pay all suvis secured by this Security Instrument. If Borrower fails to pay
these sums pricr to the expitation of this peqod, Lender may invoke any remedics permited by this Security
Instrueent withouwr furdher potice or demand on Borrower, |

WITNESS THE HAND(S) AND SEAL(S) OF THE UNDERBIGNED,

(Seal)

-Bon‘uw:r

Borrower

[Sign Original Only]

A :
w822 (9308 FaC ¢ of & Form 3502 333

(Seal)




-k

 AUG-24-98 MON 14:06 AMSOUTH INTERIM SER, FAX NO. 12055607629 P. 06

ADJUSTABLE RATE RIDER

(1 Year Tressury Index - Rate Caps)

THIS AD.TUSTABLE RATE RIDER is made this 241:11 dayof August 1998 .
a0d Is Incorporated toto and shall be deemed 0 amend and supplement the Morigage, Deed of Trust or Security Deed
{(th¢ "Security Inswrument™) of the same daic given by the undersigned (the "Borrower™) to secure Borrower’s
Adjustable Rate Note (the "Note") to AnSouth Bank

. - | - {the Lender')ufﬂ:esmdamandmvcmgxhcpwpcm

- described in the Security Instrument and located at: |

5284 Greystone Way
Birminghsam, AL 35242
- [Property Addicss]

THE NOTE CONTAINS PROVISIONS ALLOWING FOR CHANGES 'IN THE
INTEREST RATE AND THE MONTHLY PAYMENT. THE NOTE LIMITS THE

 AMOUNT THE BORROWER’S INFEREST RATE CAN CHANGE AT ANY ONE TIME
AND THE MAXIMUM RATE THE BORROWER MUST PAY,

ADDITIONAL COVENANTS. In additisn to the covenants and agreements made in the Sccurity Instrument,
Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: ,

'A. INTEREST RATE AND MONTHLY PAYMENT CHANGES

The Note provides for an initial interest vae of 6.5 % . The Note provides for changes in
the interest rate and the monthly payments, as follows: '- T

b
4, INTEREST RATE AND MONTHLY PAYMENT CHANGES

(A) Change Dates -
The Imeres: rate T will pay may change on tie first day of Aucqust, 1999 andﬂnthat

day every 12th month thereafier. Each date unwlmhmyhucrwtmecmﬂucmggmma *Change D&tc S
(B The Index

Beginning with the first Change Date, my :'niesest rate will be based on an Index. The "Index” is the weekly
- average yield on United States Treasury securities adjusied to a constant matuxity of 1 ycar, as made available by the

Federal Reserve Board. The most recemt Index figure available as of the date 45 days before each Change Date is
calied the *Current Index,”

It the Index is no longer availabls, the Nok: Holder will chivose 2 new index which is based upon mmparahls
information, The Notc Holder will give me notice of this choice.

(C) Caleulation of Changes

Before each Change Date, the Note Holder will caiculate my new interest rate by adding Two and 3/4 |

percentage point(s) ( 2.75 %) to the Cuwrent Index. The
Note Holder will then yound the result of this addition to the pearest one-ci of ope percentage pol::t;nﬁﬂ 125%),
Subjectgﬂlehmﬂsmmdm&chm@)bduw mlsmunﬂadamomtm be my new interest raie until the next
Change Dat | -
'IheNoteI-Ialde:r‘mﬂthendstemncﬂmmumﬂfﬂmmanﬂﬂypaymcmﬂlatwmﬂﬂbesuﬁcmmwm
uapaid pringipal that I am e tﬂ:ltunwea:ﬂw(?hanchamwﬁﬂ}unﬂmMamntyDateatmymmutmln
substantially equal payments. result of thie calculation will be the new amount of my momhl}* paymﬂat

MULTISTATR ABLE RATE EIDER - ARM 5-1 - Siegl: Fanily = Paomie Mae/Freddic Mac Unitorm Instrument

~rR2IB | (9108.08 | VMP MORTGACE PORMS - (W00552120) Ianatn

] L W AT TS AR S e T e~ - r LS T e



. AUG-24-98 MON 14:07 AMSOUTH INTERIM SER. FAX NO. 12055607629 P, U7

t

{D) Limits on Interect Rate Changes |
-- Theilnercstmtelamremﬁredmpaymﬂm.ﬁ::tﬂhnngabatewiﬂnntbagrmrﬂ:an 8.50 %
or less than 4 51 %. Thereafter, my interest rate will never be increased or decreased on any
single. Chmgeﬂatebym&thantwopermmpom (2.0%) from the rate of imerest 1 bave been paying for the
preceding twelve monthis. My interest rate will ever be greater tham 11 .50 %.

(E) Effective Date of Changes

MymmﬂmtewﬂlmumeeﬂbmwmmchChan,gcnm I will pay the amount of my new monthly

paymembcgmning unﬂleﬁrstmnnt}ﬂypaymﬂ date afier the Change Dmmﬂ&emmafmymmypaymm
'_ changes again, ,

(F) Notice of Changes
The Note Holder will deliver or mail fo m2 a notice of any changes in my jmerest rate and the amount of my

monthly payment before the offcctive daic of any change. The notice will inchude information required by law to be
given me atd aiso the title and telephone munber of a person who will apawer any question I mmy hiave regarding the

notce.

B. TRANSFER OF THE PROPERTY OR A HMFICIAL INTEREST IN BORROWER
Uniform Covenant 17 of the Secunty Instrument is amended to read as follows:

Transter of the Property or a Beneficial Interest in Borrower. If all or any part of the Property or amy
imterest in it is sold or transferred (or if 2 benefcial intercst in Borrower is sold or transferped and Borrower is not a
namiral person) without Lender’s prior written consent, Lender may, at its option, fequire immediate payment in full
of all sums sccured by this Security Instrament. However this option shall not be emrmst:d by Lender if exercise is
prohibited by federal law az of the date of this Security Tostrument Lender also shafl not exercise this oplion if: (a)
Borrower causes to be submitted to Lender information required by Lender to evaliate the intended transferee as 1f 2
new loan were being mada to the tramsferee; anc. (b) Lender reasonably determines that Lepder’s security will not be
impaired by thelommwﬁauandthatﬂxmknfahmachufany nuvcnammagmmmwmsm
Instrument is acecptable to Lender.

To the e.-xtm permiticd by applicable lav, T oAy charge a reasonable fez as a condition to Lender’s
consetit to the Ioan assumption. Lender may also e mwansferee to sign an assumption agreement that is

lable to Lender and that obligates the transferee tnlc:e-p all the promises and agreements tade in the Notc amd
in thig Sccurity Insuument. Borrowcr will cottimie to be ob]igated under the Note and this Security Instrument unless
Lender reloases Borrower in writing.

If Lender exercises the option to require irmmediate payment in full, Lender shall give Borrower notice of
acceleration. The potice shal] pmwdc 2 period of not less than 30 days from the date the nofice is delivered or mailed

within which Borrower mmst pay all sums sccursd by this Security Instrument. If Borrower fails to pay these sums
prior to the expiration of this perod, Lender ma invoke any remedics permitted by this Security Insmument without

- further notice or demand on Borrower.

RBlz_lrl'ﬂ.‘E‘.lli‘m‘rl%lml:'u BELOW, Borrower accepts and agrees to the terms and covenanis ¢ontained in tis Adjustable
Rate Rider,

: (Seal)
Terence A. Azﬂre Jr. " ~Borrower
- - (Seel)
- - - — —_ (Sea])
Borrower
_ - — (Seal)
f -Borrower
st ¥ iBBBFBEEQi
A in .
marS22E  (9108).03 | Page 2 of 2 Forms 3111 3/83
el
ﬂg{i$;1993ﬂ36ilﬁﬁ
4230 pu CE b pATE
013 wost OF
qEL By COOEL R o0 4g

Finns et iE

- - A = = e =L R e ey eI e AT ™

T e e L I‘F‘Iﬂ'ﬂl.ﬁ'



